
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Nomenclature, Dimension, Area and Reserve Price of the properties, in respect 
of e-auction to be held on 30.11.2022:- 

Auction 

ID 

Sector/  Name of 

Urban Estate 
 

Active 

Plot 
Number 

Old, Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

Revised Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

Old, Reserve 

Price 

Revised 

Reserve Price 

41468 Sector 75, Faridabad Nursing 
Home No.1 
(Corner) 

Nursing Home Site No.1P, 
Area=475.27 

Nursing Home Site No.1P , (30 x 
17.70+13.99/2) Area = 475.35 

sqm 

 

2,19,57,500/- 
 

2,19,61,200/- 

41499 Sector 14P-II, Hisar Nursing 
Home Site 
(Corner) 

near 
Boosting 
Station 

Nursing Home Site (0.14 
Acre), Area = 566.58 sqm 

 

Nursing Home Site (0.14 
Acre)(41x13.39), Area = 548.99 

sqm 

 

1,42,10,000/- 
 

1,37,68,700/- 

41500 Sector 14P-II, Hisar Clinic Site 
(Corner) 

Clinic Site No.1 (0.07 Acre), 
Area = 283.29 sqm 

 

Clinic Site No.1 (0.07 
Acre)(18x15), Area = 270 sqm 

 

71,05,000/- 
 

67,71,600/- 

41501 Sector 14P-II, Hisar Clinic Site 
(Corner) 

Clinic Site No.2 (0.07 Acre), 
Area = 283.29 sqm 

 

Clinic Site No.2 (0.07 
Acre)(18x15), Area = 270 sqm 

 

71,05,000/- 
 

67,71,600/- 

41503 Sector 17, Hisar Nursing 

Home Site  

Nursing Home Site , Area = 

511.00 sqm 
(Irregular Shape) 

 

Nursing Home Site , Area = 

511.00 sqm 
 

(Corner Site) 
 

(Irregular Shape) 
 

3,05,57,700/- 3,36,13,400/- 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
41504 Sector 17, Hisar Clinic Site  Clinic Site No, Area = 222.00 

sqm 

(Irregular Shape) 

Clinic Site No, Area = 222.00 
sqm 

 
(Corner Site) 

 
(Irregular Shape) 

5061600/- 55,67,800/- 

41505 Sector 17, Hisar Clinic Site Clinic Site No, Area = 193.00 
sqm  

(Irregular Shape) 
 

Clinic Site No, Area = 193.00 
sqm  

(Irregular Shape) 
 

-- -- 

 

        Note : The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 29.11.2022                      Chief Administrator, 
              HSVP, Panchkula. 

 

 


